

City of San Buenaventura				Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5	
ASM- Loma Vista Road Resurfacing						Granite Construction Company		Toro Interprises, Inc.		Hardy & Harper, Inc.		All American Asphalt		Berry General Engineering Contracts, Inc.	
2017-011 2017-D-011 Bids Received: 07/06/2017						5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara CA, 93111		2101 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard CA, 93036		1312 E. Warner Ave. Santa Ana CA, 92705		400 E. Sixth Street Corana CA, 92879		350 W Lewis Street Ventura CA 93001	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Mobilization	1	LS	34,644.00	34,644.00	69,465.00	69,465.00	37,000.00	37,000.00	39,000.00	39,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	6,215.00	6,215.00
2	Misc. Removal	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	16,102.05	16,102.05	3,360.00	3,360.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	52,500.00	52,500.00	36,000.00	36,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	96,000.00	96,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	52,450.00	52,450.00
4	Storm Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	16,660.00	16,660.00
5	Adjusting Sewer Manhole Covers & Cleanout	15	EA	500.00	7,500.00	650.00	9,750.00	550.00	8,250.00	600.00	9,000.00	850.00	12,750.00	882.00	13,230.00
6	Adjusting Water Valves	36	EA	500.00	18,000.00	550.00	19,800.00	625.00	22,500.00	600.00	21,600.00	550.00	19,800.00	855.00	30,780.00
7	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole	11	EA	500.00	5,500.00	650.00	7,150.00	550.00	6,050.00	600.00	6,600.00	850.00	9,350.00	882.00	9,702.00
8	Adjusting Survey Monument	1	EA	500.00	500.00	650.00	650.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	600.00	600.00	550.00	550.00	855.00	855.00
9	Traffic Pull Box	5	EA	500.00	2,500.00	600.00	3,000.00	625.00	3,125.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	945.00	4,725.00
10	Full Depth AC Base Repair (8")	410	TN	120.00	49,200.00	124.00	50,840.00	140.00	57,400.00	123.00	50,430.00	185.00	75,850.00	261.00	107,010.00
11	Full Width Cold Milling (2.75")	257,400	SF	0.50	128,700.00	0.21	54,054.00	0.30	77,220.00	0.24	61,776.00	0.34	87,516.00	0.46	118,404.00
12	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix	4,670	TN	98.00	457,660.00	89.00	415,630.00	90.00	420,300.00	86.86	405,636.20	83.00	387,610.00	103.40	482,878.00
13	Concrete Curb & Gutter	217	LF	45.00	9,743.00	50.00	10,850.00	53.00	11,501.00	60.00	13,020.00	75.00	16,275.00	66.45	14,419.65
14	Access Ramp - Case C	24	EA	3,000.00	72,000.00	2,400.00	57,600.00	4,125.00	99,000.00	3,600.00	86,400.00	4,600.00	110,400.00	5,170.00	124,080.00
15	Access Ramp - Case D	4	EA	4,000.00	16,000.00	2,800.00	11,200.00	2,960.00	11,840.00	3,600.00	14,400.00	4,600.00	18,400.00	5,320.00	21,280.00
16	Modify Existing Access ramp (Detectable/ Tacile installation)	16	EA	800.00	12,800.00	475.00	7,600.00	600.00	9,600.00	1,200.00	19,200.00	1,200.00	19,200.00	775.00	12,400.00
17	Concrete Cross- Gutter	120	SF	14.00	1,680.00	22.00	2,640.00	20.00	2,400.00	30.00	3,600.00	65.00	7,800.00	24.45	2,934.00
18	Concrete Driveway	483	SF	12.00	5,796.00	23.00	11,109.00	12.00	5,796.00	16.00	7,728.00	19.00	9,177.00	22.15	10,698.45
19	Concrete Sidewalk	1,310	SF	10.00	13,100.00	18.00	23,580.00	9.00	11,790.00	10.00	13,100.00	7.50	9,825.00	13.45	17,619.50
20	Sidewalk	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,200.00	7,200.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	7,200.00	7,200.00	5,025.00	5,025.00
21	Sidewalk Drain	1	EA	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,890.00	1,890.00
22	Tree Removal	1	EA	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	312.00	312.00	400.00	400.00	500.00	500.00	315.00	315.00
23	Traffic Signs	1	EA	250.00	7,250.00	400.00	11,600.00	416.00	12,064.00	400.00	11,600.00	500.00	14,500.00	420.00	12,180.00
24	Loop Detector	29	LF	0.50	35.00	1.00	70.00	1.05	73.50	0.50	35.00	1.00	70.00	1.05	73.50
25	Detail 8-4" white dashed	70	LF	0.75	416.00	1.40	777.00	1.50	832.50	1.00	555.00	1.50	832.50	1.47	815.85
26	Detail 22 - double yellow	555	LF	0.50	2,614.00	0.40	2,090.80	0.50	2,613.50	0.40	2,090.80	0.50	2,613.50	0.40	2,090.80
27	Detail 27B - 4" white solid	5227	LF	1.00	2,180.00	2.20	4,796.00	2.30	5,014.00	2.50	5,450.00	2.60	5,668.00	2.30	5,014.00
28	Detail 32 - 2 way turn	2180	LF	0.75	364.00	1.00	485.00	1.05	509.25	1.00	485.00	1.50	727.50	1.05	509.25
29	Detail 38 - 8" white solid	485	LF	0.75	4,138.00	0.80	4,413.60	0.85	4,689.45	0.70	3,861.90	0.75	4,137.75	0.85	4,689.45
30	Detail 39A - 6" white dashed	5517	LF	0.75	4,733.00	0.80	5,048.80	0.85	5,364.35	0.55	3,471.05	0.60	3,786.60	0.85	5,364.35
31	12"/24" Limit Line white	2,682	SF	1.00	2,682.00	3.00	8,046.00	3.00	8,046.00	3.50	9,387.00	3.60	9,655.20	3.15	8,448.30
32	12"/24" Limit Line yellow	384	SF	1.00	384.00	3.00	1,152.00	3.15	1,209.60	3.50	1,344.00	3.60	1,382.40	3.15	1,209.60
33	Pavement Legends	891	SF	4.50	4,010.00	3.50	3,118.50	3.65	3,252.15	5.00	4,455.00	5.50	4,900.50	3.70	3,296.70
34	Green Markings	132	SF	7.50	990.00	8.00	1,056.00	8.30	1,095.60	10.00	1,320.00	15.00	1,980.00	8.40	1,108.80
35	Yield Lines	80	LF	1.00	80.00	4.00	320.00	4.20	336.00	5.00	400.00	8.00	640.00	4.20	336.00
36	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	900.00	900.00	1,055.05	1,055.05	500.00	500.00	916.00	916.00
37	Waste Diversion	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	550.00	550.00	900.00	900.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	916.00	916.00
38	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)				950,000.00	848,642.70	882,484.90	882,484.90	939,000.00	939,000.00	957,700.00	957,700.00	1,103,900.20	1,103,900.20		